Email not displaying correctly? View it in your browser.
2012 Water Main Project Advisory: 
The newly installed water main(s) located on Morse Road (between Codman Drive and Haynes Farm) and Dutton Road (between Wayside Inn Road and French Road) will be activated today after 1 p.m. Those in close proximity to this area may experience discolored water which is normal; As flows increase mineral deposits found in existing water mains may be  be disturbed, these sediments lift from the bottom of the pipe and flow with the water resulting in brown water coming out of the tap. In the event mineral sediment is drawn into your household plumbing system; run a cold faucet briefly (after 4 p.m. today) to assist in clearing your service line. 
 For further information regarding discolored water click here to be redirected to our website.

Our Mailing Address is:
customerservice@sudburywater.com
sudburywater.com
2010|Sudbury Water District 

 

Our Mailing Address is:
customerservice@sudburywater.com
sudburywater.com
2010|Sudbury Water District